The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

2 Single receiving basins, Complete. 
40 Lin. Ft. of 12-inch Vitrified salt-glazed 

pipe for basin connections. 
The time allowed for completing the above 

work will be .ten (10) working days. 
The amount of security required will be One 

Hundred and Twenty-five ($125.00) Dollars. 
NO. 6: FOR CONSTRUCTING A RE- 

ON VI THEBA WESTERLY CORNER OF 
TWELFTH AVENUE AND NEWTOWN 
ROAD FIRST WARD OF THE BOROUGH 
OF QUEENS. 

The Engineer's estimate of the quantities is as 
follows: 

1 Single receiving basin, Complete. 
16 Lin.